PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Low profile linkable LED light engine solution with integral driver
designed to replace conventional incandescent, CFL, and T5/T8 linear
light sources in new fixture construction.
LED LINEAR LIGHT ENGINES
LEL Series
LAMP
DIMMABLE
LAMP
DIMMABLE
ACCESSORIES
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
91495 LEL5.5IB Optional Glass Barrier for 5.5"
Engine (Included hardware)
91496 LEL11.5IB Optional Glass Barrier for 11.5"
Engine (Included hardware)
91497 LEL23IB Optional Glass Barrier for 23"
Engine (Included hardware)
LEL C
FAMILY LENGTH AND WATTAGE CCT CRI
LEL= LED Linear Light Engine 5.5A05=

• End-to-end linkable connection of multiple modules via integral
push-in quick connectors on each end of engines
• Integeral driver-on-board, connects directly to 120VAC
• High CRI (90 CRI)
• Dimmable to 5% (with ELV/LED dimmers)
• UL Recognized for use in luminaires
• Tc Max point marked on engine
CONSTRUCTION:
• Seoul MJT3030 LEDs
• Metal core board
• Push-in wire connecters acct up to 18 AWG wires for easy
supply connection
EQUIVALENCIES:
• LEL5.5A05XX, 5W/5.5” = 385lm approx. 40W INC/7W CFL
• LEL11.5A08XX, 8W/11.5” = 690lm, approx. 50-60W INC/9W CFL
• LEL23A16XX, 16W/23” = 1430lm, approx. 75W-100W INC/17W
T8 Fluorescent
APPLICATIONS:
• Wall sconces
• Linear bath bars

LEL5.5
A0527C
LEL5.5
A0530C
LEL11.5
A0827C
LEL23
A1627C
LEL11.5
A0830C
LEL23
A1630C
ORDERING*:
GLASS BARRIER LINE DRAWING
ORDER CODE ITEM # LENGTH WATTAGE CCT CRI
77599 LEL5.5A0527C 5.5 Inches 5W 2700K
90
77600 LEL5.5A0530C 5.5 Inches 5W 3000K
77601 LEL11.5A0827C 11.5 Inches 8W 2700K
77602 LEL11.5A0830C 11.5 Inches 8W 3000K
77603 LEL23A1627C 23 Inches 16W 2700K
77604 LEL23A1630C 23 Inches 16W 3000K
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
597.5 mm
23.52 inch
    0.8